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Exhibit D - Rate Schedule
Wilco Bud Stockton Extension

CATEGORY RATE
Principal Engineer $265.00
Sr. Project Manager/VP $220.00
Senior Structural Engineer $210.00
Senior Struct'l QAQC Manager $200.00
Structural Engineer/Project Manager $182.00
Structural Project Engineer $150.00
Structural Design Engineer $125.00
EIT II $112.00
EIT I $105.00
Graduate Engineer $75.00
Undergraduate Engineer $60.00

CADD/Production Manager $160.00
Senior CADD Technician $115.00
CADD Technician $90.00

Admin/Clerical $75.00

DIRECT EXPENSES
Photocopies B/W (8 1/2" X 11") (per page) $0.15
Photocopies Color (8 1/2" X 11") (per page) $1.00
Photocopies B/W (11" X 17") (per page) $0.25
Photocopies Color (11" X 17") (per page) $2.00

P.E. Structural Consultants, Inc.

Exhibit "D" Rate Schedule - Page 1 of 1

 



 

 



 



RATE SCHEDULE

PERSONNEL

Blanton & Associates, Inc., provides services on an hourly professional fee basis according to
the rates scheduled below: 

Project Principal.........................................................$225.00
Project Manager .........................................................$180.00 
Senior Environmental Professional............................$160.00 
Staff Scientist II .........................................................$130.00
Staff Scientist I ...........................................................$120.00 
Environmental Technician II .....................................$110.00 
Environmental Technician I .......................................$  90.00 
GIS Analyst/Cartography...........................................$110.00
GIS Technician ..........................................................$  95.00 
Clerical/Administrative ..............................................$  70.00 

 



 
 

 
CAMBRIAN ENVIRONMENTAL 

 
2020 Standard Hourly Rates 

 
 
1. Project Manager...............................................................$195.00 
 
2. Senior Karst Geoscientist ................................................$185.00 
 
3. Karst Geoscientist ............................................................$125.00 
 
4. Salamander Biologist .......................................................$110.00 
 
5. Karst Technician ..............................................................$70.00 
 

 



EXHIBIT D - RATE SCHEDULE

SUBPROVIDER NAME:    Inland Geodetics, LLC

Contract Rate

$1 .

$1

$1

$1

$6

$150.00

$170.00

$190.00

$54.00

$120.00

$55.00

$60.00

Clerical Support

Surveying Services (SS)

Project Manager

Licensed State Land Surveyor

Registered Professional Land Surveyor

Survey Technician

GPS Field Operator & Vehicle & GPS Receiver

All Terrain Vehicle (per day)

Additional Vehicle (per day)

Contract hourly rates include labor, overhead, and profit. 

Field Crew Services

2 - Person Survey Crew

3 - Person Survey Crew

4 - Person Survey Crew

Additional Crew Member

 



 

 
 
CPI Rate Adjustments: Rates will remain firm for the initial first year of the Contract and such 

at least thirty (30) days prior to each annual anniversary date of the Contract and any rate changes 
will take effect on the first day following the prior year.  If Engineer fails to request a CPI rate 
adjustment, as set forth herein, the adjustment will be effective thirty (30) days after the County 

st.  No retroactive rate adjustments will be allowed.  All rates 
adjustments and modifications shall be set forth in a written fully executed Contract Amendment.  
 
Price adjustments will be made in accordance with changes in the U.S. Department of Labor 
Consumer Price Index (CPI-U) for All Urban Consumers, All Items, South Region (Base 1982-84 
= 100). 
  
The rate adjustment will be determined by multiplying the Initial Base Rates by a fraction, the 
numerator of which is the index number for most recently released index before each annual 
anniversary date of the Contract and the denominator of which is the index number for the first 
month of the Contract (the index number for the month in which the Contract was originally 
executed).  If the products are greater than the Initial Base Rates, County will pay the greater 
amounts as the rates during the successive year until the next rate adjustment.  Rates for each 
successive year will never be less than the Initial Base Rates. 
















